HOUSE COMMITTEE AMENDMENTS

2023 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by House Committee on Commerce to Reengrossed Senate Bill No. 218 by Senator Womack

1 AMENDMENT NO. 1

- 2 On page 3, line 7, after "constant" and before "on-the-job" insert a comma "."
- 3 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 4 On page 3, line 28, after "Commission" and before "or unindentured" delete the comma
- 5 ","
- 6 AMENDMENT NO. 3
- 7 On page 4, line 2, after "direct" and before "on-the-job" insert a comma "."
- 8 AMENDMENT NO. 4
- 9 On page 4, line 5, after "Commission" delete the remainder of the line and insert in lieu
- 10 thereof "or may be unindentured and in the employ of"